
2017 Subscription FormThe Irish Racing Calendar & Form Book

Publications Department, Horse Racing Ireland, Ballymany,  The Curragh,  Co. Kildare, Tel: 045 455420

Personal Information

Title (Mr. Mrs. Ms. Miss)

Address

Name

Tel:

Date

Signature

Credit Card

Payment Enclosed

Card No:

Charge HRI Account

Cheque

Draft/Postal Order

Card Holder 
Name

Exp Date

Irish Racing Calendar & Form Book

Irish Racing Calendar 

I wish to subscribe to:

Irish Racing Calendar & 
Form Book 

Irish Form Book only

Ireland

UK

Europe

International

€297.50 
€452.50

€560
€615

Ireland

UK

Europe

International

€195
€320

€425

€480

Payment Details2017 Price List

Subscription

(All prices include p&p)

CV2 No. 

Please note that card details will not be held on fi le.

Irish Form Book

Irish Racing Calendar only

Ireland €195
UK
Europe

International

€320
€425
€480




